Team Overall Results

Belpre MS Girls

Place Name

-—

Blennerhassett
Williamstown
Fairland MS
Warren

Federal Hocking
Belpre
Ravenswood

Tyler Consolidated
Moundsville MS
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Thunderbolt Running & Timing

Average Time Score

00:13:26.93
00:13:50.10
00:14:00.25
00:14:56.26
00:14:54.95
00:15:21.24
00:16:19.02
00:15:56.68
00:17:34.05
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47
69
76
126
136
158
163
178
217

non-Scoring Teams

Name
Warwood MS

Bridge Street Middle School

Reed. Eastern
St. Mary

John Glenn
Caldwell
Meigs

New Lexington
Rac. Southern
Waterford
Cameron

Average Time
00:14:35.26
00:15:08.00
00:14:05.26
00:17:24.97
00:15:23.02
00:18:10.24
00:17:35.25
00:16:09.56
00:14:46.88
00:15:15.36
00:15:32.75
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Team Results

Place Team Name

Belpre MS Girls

Average Time

# of Finishers Team Score

1 Blennerhassett 00:13:26.93 19 47
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 1 7021 Haley Raper 00:12:22.51 1
2 3 7017 Alyssa McCrady 00:12:37.59 3
3 13 7019 Katherine Moyers 00:13:52.68 11
4 14 7023 Alizabeth Rickman 00:13:52.83 12
5 28 7011 lzzy Ferrell 00:14:29.03 20
6 29 7022 Raylen Reeder 00:14:29.30 (21)
7 37 7018 Cate McLain 00:14:45.29 (26)
2  Williamstown 00:13:50.10 8 69
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 2 7113 Nola King 00:12:26.88 2
2 7 7110 Kendall Gant 00:13:22.57 6
3 17 7108 Grace Boise 00:13:57.08 14
4 26 7114 Lily Cosper 00:14:24.98 18
5 43 7109 Olivia Flesher 00:14:58.99 29
6 48 7111 Alia Harris 00:15:13.77 (34)
7 52 7115  Olivia Shultz 00:15:30.90 (36)
3 Fairland MS 00:14:00.25 10 76
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 5 7036 Lola Donahue 00:13:00.78 5
2 11 7039 Meredith Dunlap 00:13:47.66 9
3 16 7037 Emily Elkins 00:13:54.66 13
4 34 7040 Haley Lykins 00:14:38.90 24
5 35 7038 Laekyn Wilks 00:14:39.25 25
6 40 7035 Celia Baker 00:14:57.22 (28)
7 44 7041 Morgan Elkins 00:14:59.64 (30)
4 Warren 00:14:56.26 8 126
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 10 7091 Adilynn Greenup 00:13:41.34 8
2 23 7095 Callie Parsons 00:14:18.30 16
3 31 7099 Breanna Wagner 00:14:33.05 23
4 50 7097 Caroline Rehl 00:15:21.80 35
5 67 7092 Jayne Knotts 00:16:46.80 44
6 85 7098 Madison Smith 00:19:22.34 (53)
7 88 7094 Adalynn O&€™ Dell 00:19:53.66 (55)
5 Federal Hocking 00:14:54.95 5 136
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 4 7045 Elsie Amlin 00:12:47.36 4
2 30 7047 Laura Blower 00:14:31.01 22
3 45 7049 Sophia Hazelbaker 00:15:04.52 31
4 59 7046 Maeleigh Arnold 00:16:03.93 39
5 60 7048 Ruth Clever 00:16:07.91 40
6 Belpre 00:15:21.24 9 158
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 12 7008 Lydia Stevens 00:13:49.94 10
2 46 7002 Gabby Campbell 00:15:10.52 32
3 54 7004 Bailey Gruber 00:15:39.21 37
4 58 7003 Ava Colvin 00:15:58.50 38

Thunderbolt Running & Timing
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Belpre MS Girls

5 61 7009 Ellie Whitlatch 00:16:08.05 41
6 63 7006 Bella Marshall 00:16:21.60 (43)
7 81 7007 Harper Rogers 00:18:20.46 (52)
7 Ravenswood 00:16:19.02 5 163
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 9 7071 Leah Lambert 00:13:39.02 7
2 25 7066 April Comer 00:14:23.33 17
3 47 7068 Gracie Davisson 00:15:10.70 33
4 77 7069 Hannah Kruk 00:17:48.18 50
5 90 7067 Brooklyn Comer 00:20:33.87 56
8 Tyler Consolidated 00:15:56.68 10 178
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 21 7079 Amber Ebert 00:14:08.22 15
2 39 7082 Prentice Kanz 00:14:53.55 27
3 62 7090 Shinn Zoe 00:16:10.98 42
4 70 7083 Kamerlyn Milhoan 00:17:03.11 46
5 74 7089 Emily Wright 00:17:27.53 48
6 78 7084 Raegan Myer 00:17:57.46 (51)
7 86 7081  Jaelin Ice 00:19:45.80 (54)
9 Moundsville MS 00:17:34.05 5 217
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 27 7054 Liberty Cuffaro 00:14:25.34 19
2 68 7059 Hiilona Pease 00:17:00.42 45
3 73 7060 Trinity Rose 00:17:24.36 47
4 76 7056 Adlee James 00:17:48.17 49
5 94 7058 Memphis Miller 00:21:11.96 57
Thunderbolt Running & Timing Printed: 9/14/2024 12:49:46 PM Page: 3 of 5



Individual Overall Results

Belpre MS Girls

Overall Score Bib# Name

1 1 7021
2 2 7113
3 3 7017
4 4 7045
5 5 7036
6 0 7031
7 6 7110
8 0 7076
9 7 707
10 8 7091
11 9 7039
12 10 7008
13 1 7019
14 12 7023
15 0 7030
16 13 7037
17 14 7108
18 0 7074
19 0 7103
20 0o 7072

21 15 7079
22 0 7073

23 16 7095
24 0 7050

25 17 7066

26 18 7114

27 19 7054

28 20 7011

29 (21) 7022

30 22 7047

31 23 7099

32 0 7032

33 0o 7102

34 24 7040

35 25 7038

36 0 7101

37 (26) 7018

38 0 7065

39 27 7082

40 (28) 7035

41 0 7025

42 0 7100

43 29 7109

44 (30) 7041

45 31 7049

46 32 7002

47 33 7068

48 (34) 7111

49 o 7107

50 35 7097

51 0 7052

Thunderbolt Running & Timing

Haley Raper
Nola King
Alyssa McCrady
Elsie Amlin

Lola Donahue
Reagan Ricker
Kendall Gant
Stella Kohler
Leah Lambert
Adilynn Greenup
Meredith Dunlap
Lydia Stevens
Katherine Moyers
Alizabeth Rickman
Sadie McCamic
Emily Elkins
Grace Boise
Brittyn Barkey
Elah-Grace Konkle
Brooklyn Fogle
Amber Ebert
Riley McCray
Callie Parsons
Addy Kent

April Comer

Lily Cosper
Liberty Cuffaro
lzzy Ferrell
Raylen Reeder
Laura Blower
Breanna Wagner
Jacque Clark
Kailey Swartz
Haley Lykins
Laekyn Wilks
Hannah Gonzalez
Cate McLain
Kendall Hupp
Prentice Kanz
Celia Baker
Gwen Silvis
Avery Gaus
Olivia Flesher
Morgan Elkins
Sophia Hazelbaker
Gabby Campbell
Gracie Davisson
Alia Harris

Zara Bohl
Caroline Rehl
Brie Canterbury

Class Chip Time

8th 00:12:22.51
8th 00:12:26.88
8th 00:12:37.59
8th 00:12:47.36
8th 00:13:00.78
7th 00:13:17.96
7th 00:13:22.57
8th 00:13:37.46
6th 00:13:39.02
8th 00:13:41.34
8th 00:13:47.66
8th 00:13:49.94
7th 00:13:52.68
6th 00:13:52.83
8th 00:13:52.97
7th 00:13:54.66
6th 00:13:57.08
7th 00:13:57.09
8th 00:14:00.90
7th 00:14:04.36
8th 00:14:08.22
8th 00:14:14.35
7th 00:14:18.30
8th 00:14:19.46
8th 00:14:23.33
7th 00:14:24.98
7th 00:14:25.34
8th 00:14:29.03
8th 00:14:29.30
8th 00:14:31.01
7th 00:14:33.05
8th 00:14:33.53

K 00:14:38.89
8th 00:14:38.90
8th 00:14:39.25
6th 00:14:42.29
7th 00:14:45.29
7th 00:14:46.88
7th 00:14:53.55
7th 00:14:57.22
7th 00:14:58.80
6th 00:14:58.98
7th 00:14:58.99
8th 00:14:59.64
8th 00:15:04.52
8th 00:15:10.52
7th 00:15:10.70
8th 00:15:13.77
8th 00:15:156.36
8th 00:15:21.80
7th 00:15:24.43
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Team

Blennerhassett

Williamstown
Blennerhassett
Federal Hocking
Fairland MS
Bridge Street Middle School
Williamstown
St. Mary
Ravenswood
Warren

Fairland MS
Belpre
Blennerhassett
Blennerhassett
Bridge Street Middle School
Fairland MS
Williamstown
Reed. Eastern
Warwood MS
Reed. Eastern
Tyler Consolidated
Reed. Eastern
Warren

John Glenn
Ravenswood
Williamstown
Moundsville MS
Blennerhassett
Blennerhassett
Federal Hocking
Warren

Caldwell
Warwood MS
Fairland MS
Fairland MS
Warwood MS
Blennerhassett
Rac. Southern
Tyler Consolidated
Fairland MS
Blennerhassett
Warwood MS
Williamstown
Fairland MS
Federal Hocking
Belpre
Ravenswood
Williamstown
Waterford
Warren

Meigs
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52 (36) 7115
53 0 7034
54 37 7004
55 0 7026
56 0 7014
57 0 7064
58 38 7003
59 39 7046
60 40 7048
61 41 7009
62 42 7090
63 (43) 7006
64 0 7051
65 0 7063
66 0 7042
67 44 7092
68 45 7059
69 0 7028
70 46 7083
71 o 7112
72 0 7010
73 47 7060
74 48 7089
75 0 7043
76 49 7056
77 50 7069
78 (51) 7084
79 0 7029
80 0 7027
81 (52) 7007
82 0 7015
83 0 7024
84 0 7005
85 (53) 7098
86 (54) 7081
87 0 7053
88 (55) 7094
89 0 7085
90 56 7067
91 0 7020
92 0 7096
93 0 7087
94 57 7058
95 0o 7077
96 0 7033
97 0 7013
98 0 7016
99 0 7086
100 0 7044
101 0 7000
102 0 7012

Thunderbolt Running & Timing

Olivia Shultz
Khloe Evans
Bailey Gruber
Alexandra Smith
Anna Kaufman
Briel Pearson
Ava Colvin
Maeleigh Arnold
Ruth Clever
Ellie Whitlatch
Shinn Zoe

Bella Marshall
Rebecca Clark
Amelia Hicks
Zoey Canterbury
Jayne Knotts
Hiilona Pease
Olivia Tallman
Kamerlyn Milhoan
Cali Kerns
Rachel Farnsworth
Trinity Rose
Emily Wright
Amelia Hall
Adlee James
Hannah Kruk
Raegan Myer
Abigail Lewis
Braelyn Stanley
Harper Rogers
Madison Kendall
Hannah Scott
Mia Holiday
Madison Smith
Jaelin Ice

Maria Riddle
Adalynn Oa€™ Dell
Legen Oommen
Brooklyn Comer
Izzy Pointer
Alice Randall
Seraphina Rich
Memphis Miller
Maggie Stewart
Dani Gray
Shelby Hart

Ava Larkins
Kelsey Pittman
Neela Rowe
Sianna Barber
Carly Hart

Belpre MS Girls

7th
7th
8th
8th
7th
8th
7th
7th
7th
7th
6th
7th
8th
7th
7th
8th
6th
7th
6th
7th
8th
8th
6th
7th
7th
7th
6th
7th
7th
8th
6th
7th
8th
7th
7th
8th
7th
6th
7th
8th
7th
8th
Tth
8th
8th
6th
7th
7th
8th
7th
6th

00:15:30.90
00:15:32.76
00:15:39.21
00:15:39.80
00:15:49.11
00:15:49.86
00:15:58.50
00:16:03.93
00:16:07.91
00:16:08.05
00:16:10.98
00:16:21.60
00:16:26.57
00:16:29.26
00:16:46.37
00:16:46.80
00:17:00.42
00:17:02.40
00:17:03.11
00:17:09.96
00:17:13.89
00:17:24.36
00:17:27.53
00:17:43.89
00:17:48.17
00:17:48.18
00:17:57.46
00:18:13.07
00:18:17.84
00:18:20.46
00:18:25.20
00:18:31.53
00:18:47.21
00:19:22.34
00:19:45.80
00:19:46.07
00:19:53.66
00:20:24.47
00:20:33.87
00:20:55.58
00:21:01.28
00:21:07.67
00:21:11.96
00:21:12.48
00:21:46.94
00:21:56.82
00:23:33.69
00:23:47.40
00:24:05.63
00:24:12.26
00:24:12.94
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Williamstown
Cameron

Belpre
Blennerhassett
Blennerhassett
New Lexington
Belpre

Federal Hocking
Federal Hocking
Belpre

Tyler Consolidated
Belpre

John Glenn

New Lexington
Fairland MS
Warren
Moundsville MS
Blennerhassett
Tyler Consolidated
Williamstown
Blennerhassett
Moundsville MS
Tyler Consolidated
Fairland MS
Moundsville MS
Ravenswood
Tyler Consolidated
Bridge Street Middle School
Blennerhassett
Belpre
Blennerhassett
Blennerhassett
Belpre

Warren

Tyler Consolidated
Meigs

Warren

Tyler Consolidated
Ravenswood
Blennerhassett
Warren

Tyler Consolidated
Moundsville MS
St. Mary

Caldwell
Blennerhassett
Blennerhassett
Tyler Consolidated
Fairland MS
Belpre
Blennerhassett
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